SWWC

STARRS
ONLINEACADEMY Family Expectations

e Know and use Edgenuity platform
o Check in on student performance/ pacing at least twice a month
o Student Snapshot
o Student Activity
e Communicate with STARRS staff as needed about student concerns
e Meet with STARRS staff, student and mentor as needed to discuss student progress

Contact information
Stephanie Strenge Director of Alternative Programs
stephanie.strenge@swwc.org; 507-831-6935 ext 1830

Dawn Christensen , Online Learning Administrative Assistant
starrs@swwec.org; 507-537-2240 ext 2278

Teachers:
Jennifer Besser; jennifer.besser@swwec.org, K- 5 Elementary
Sarah Neu ; sarah.neu@swwc.org; 6-12 ELA and electives
Marissa Erdman ; marissa.erdman@swwc.org; 6-12 Social Studies
Eric Nelson; Eric.nelson@swwc.org; 6-12 Math and electives
Matt Fjerkenstad ; matt.fierkenstad@swwc.org; 6-12 Science
Isabelle Morris; Isabelle.morris@swwec.org; French, Spanish and EL services
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